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笔型气缸(单动)
Pen Air Cylinder (Single Acting)
Series CT (Ø6 ~ Ø15)

Lubrication

Max. Press. (MPa)
Min. Press. (MPa)

Proof Press. (MPa)

5~60ºC

1.0

0.2 0.15
0.7

不需要 Not required

Single Acting (Apring Return)

Port Size Rc(PT)
* 若需要润滑请用透平1号油ISOVG32
   Use Turbine Oil 1st-grade ISOVG32, if necessary.

规格 Specifications

33
33.5 39.5 46.5

6       Ø6 mm
10     Ø10 mm
15     Ø15 mm

M3×0.5
M4×0.7
M5×0.8

M10×1.0
M15×1.5
M22×1.5

M5×0.8

M5×0.8
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杆端螺纹 Rod end thread
-     无螺纹 None
M   有外螺纹 With male thread


